PITOUCHACE

ļI	
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	_
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Eddinose Emily Neme)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
opeolar matractions to 1 ming officer.	
]
699	
Office Use Only	



000302278210

08/10/17--01017--001 **35.00

FILED

17 SEP -5 PM 3: 36

SECRETARY OF STATES
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

SEP 0 6 2017 S. YOUNG



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE | Division of Corporations

August 16, 2017

WILLIAM SPENCER
A1 SYNERGY TRANSPORT, INC
PO BOX 272421
BOCA RATON, FL 33427

SUBJECT: A1 SYNERGY TRANSPORT, INC.

Ref. Number: P17000014906

We have received your document for A1 SYNERGY TRANSPORT, INC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Amendments for Florida profit corporations are filed in compliance with section 607.1006, Florida Statutes. Please see the enclosed information.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Shelia H Young Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 417A00016758

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations P.O. ROY 6227 Tallahassas Florida 2221

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

A I SYNERGY NAME OF CORPORATION:	TRANSPORT, INC
DOCUMENT NUMBER:	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are	submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this	matter to the following:
William Spencer	
AT SYNERGY TRANSP	Name of Contact Person ORT, INC
P.O Box 272421	Firm/ Company
Boca Raton, FL 33427	Address
wspencer121@yahoo.com	City/ State and Zip Code
E-mail address: (to be	used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, p	ease call:
William Spencer	786 646-8855 at ()
Name of Contact Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount made	 de payable to the Florida Department of State:
Sas Filing Fee Sassassing Fee & Certificate of Status Payment Already Sent	
Mailing Address Amendment Section Mailing Address Mailing Addre	Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

AT SYNERGY TRANSPORT, INC.

(Name of Corporation	as currently filed w	ith the Florida Dept	. of State)	
P17000014906				
(Documen	at Number of Corpora	tion (if known)		
	t rumoet of corpora	aron (ii kilowii)		
ursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida St s Articles of Incorporation:	atutes, this <i>Florida F</i>	Profit Corporation ad	lopts the followin	g amendment(s
. If amending name, enter the new name of the corp	oration:			
				The new
ame must be distinguishable and contain the word 'Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp," or the about the contain or the about the contains or th	"Inc," or "Co". A	npany," or "incorpo professional corpora	orated" or the a ution name must o	
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:				
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRI	ESS)	· -		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	РО В	iox 272421	I AL	<u> </u>
	Boca	Raton, FL 33427	を発	2 71
		·	S	ئے ،
			<u> </u>	<u>, m</u>
. If amending the registered agent and/or registered	office address in Fl	orida, enter the nam	ne of the	B O
new registered agent and/or the new registered off		or tought fire right	£ €	ယ္
N CN P :			\$ 73	ယ တ
Name of New Registered Agent	· · · · · ·			-
	_			_
	(Florida street addres	(x)		
New Registered Office Address:			, Florida_	
	(City)	_	(Zip (Code)
ew Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registe				
hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I a	m familiar with and a	accept the obligations	s of the position.	
	un of Many Desires 4	I Amount of others t		-
Signatu	re of New Registered	мдені, іј спандінд		

Executive Officer: CFO held. President, Treasure Changes should be noted a change, Mike Jones lea Mike Jones, V as Remove Example:	rector titue President = Chief is r, Directo in the four ves the co r, and Sal	le by the first lette t; T= Treasurer; Financial Officer or would be PTD llowing manner. orporation, Sally lly Smith, SV as a	S= Secretary; D= Director; TR= Tri . If an officer/director holds more th Currently John Doe is listed as the P Smith is named the V and S. These st	ustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief can one title, list the first letter of each office ST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is chould be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change.
X Change	<u>PT</u>	John Doe		
X Remove	<u>V</u>	Mike Jones		
X Add	<u>SV</u>	Sally Smith		
Type of Action (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>		Address
1) Change	T	Jahair 	a Spencer	8395 GARDEN GATE PL
Add				BOCA RATON, FL 33433
X Remove				
X 2) Change	CEO	 Willia 1	am R Spencer	8395 GARDEN GATE PL
Add		_ _ 		BOCA RATON, FL 33433
Remove				
3) Change		- - 		
Add				
Remove		l[
4) Change		_		
Add)		
Remove				
5) Change				
Add			<u> </u>	
				
Remove				
6) Change				
Add				

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, either the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

Remove

E. If amending or adding additional Articles,	enter change(s) here:
(Attach additional sheets, if necessary). (B	specific)
	<u> </u>
	1
	1
E. If an amandment provider for an evaluation	, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares,
provisions for implementing the amendm	cot if not contained in the amendment itself:
(if not applicable, indicate N/A)	
	<u> </u>
	<u> </u>

date of each amendment(s) adoption:, if other than th
this document was signed.
ctive date <u>if applicable</u> :
(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the ment's effective date on the Department of State's records.
ption of Amendment(s) $(\underline{CHECK\ ONE})$
he amendment(s) was/were adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.
he amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement quist he separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by
(voting group)
he amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder ction was not required.
he amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder etion was not required.
8/24/2017
Dated
Signature Signature
(By a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
William R Spencer
(Typed or printed name of person signing)
CEO
(Title of person signing)